RW
Adopts double-row rollers.
Achieves high rigidity, high accuracy and compactness.
Directly mounts securely, no presser flange required.
Double-Row Angular
Contact Roller Rings
CATALOG No.361E
For details, visit THK at www.thk.com

007-0710_P03-H4.indd   7007-0710_P03-H4.indd   7 10.8.18   2:44:33 PM10.8.18   2:44:33 PM
8
Model Number Coding
RW297 UU CC0 P2 B G X －N
Option symbol
 No Symbol : No accessory
 -N : Grease nipple attached (A-PT1/8)
Inner Ring Hole symbol
 No Symbol : Inner ring counterbore hole
 X : Inner ring tapped hole (through hole)
Mounting Hole Orientation symbol【excluding X type】
 No Symbol :  The counterbore holes of the inner and
outer rings face the same direction
 G :  The counterbore holes of the inner and
outer rings face opposite direction
Sub-part Accuracy symbol
 No Symbol : Rotational Accuracy of the Inner Ring
 R :  Rotational Accuracy of the Outer Ring
 B : Rotational Accuracy of the Inner/Outer Rings
Accuracy symbol
 No Symbol : 5-grade rotational accuracy
 P4 : 4-grade rotational accuracy
 P2 : 2-grade rotational accuracy
 USP : USP-grade rotational accuracy
 TSP :  USP-grade rotational accuracy
+ wobbling accuracy
Radial clearance symbol
 CC0 :Minus clearance (preload)
Seal symbol
 No Symbol  : Without seal
 UU : Seal attached on both ends
 U : Seal attached on either end
      (counterbore side of the outer ring)
 UT :  Seal attached on either end
(opposite to the counter-bore of the outer ring)
Model No.
007-0710_P03-H4.indd   8007-0710_P03-H4.indd   8 10.8.18   2:44:33 PM10.8.18   2:44:33 PM
9
Model No.
Main dimensions Shoulder height
Basic load rating
(radial)
Inner
diameter
Outer
diameter
Roller
pitch circle
diameter
Width Greasing hole C C0
d D dp B
Hole
diameter
L1 L2 rmin ds Dh [kN] [kN]
RW228（G）
160 295 228.8 35 Rc1/8 10.5 24.5 2 220 240 58.4 158
RW228X
RW297（G）
210 380 299.2 40 Rc1/8 12 28 2.5 285 315 101 287
RW297X
RW445（G）
350 540 445.4 50 Rc1/8 15 35 2.5 425 465 214 647
RW445X
φd
φD
B
L
1
L2
r
r
PCD1 PCD2
2-greasing hole